Construction and Building Bureau Contact Directory

Building Sub-Code
Building Inspector
Fire ‘Sub-Code
Electrical Sub-Code

Electrical Inspector

Plumbing Sub-Code

Plumbing Inspector

Technical Assistant

Technical Assistant

Keyboarding Clerk 2.

Keyboarding Clerk 1

Keyhoarding Clerk 1

Construction Official

James Rizzo Jarizzo@ci.camden.nj.us

Michael Campion
Curtis L. Nissley
Joseph Tull
Edwin Negroni
Julio Rivera

Frank Czeronka

Dominic Garofolo

Staff

Wanda Harvey-Carr
Zianna Patterson
Shana Moshy

Kira Miller

Jemani Britt-Benson

MaCampiof@ci.camden.njus

Curtis.Nissley@ci.camden.nj.us

JoTull@ci.camden.ni.us

EdNegron@ci.camden.nj.us

JuRivera@ci.camden.nj.us

FrCzeron@ci.camden.nj.us

DoGarofo@ci.camden.nj.us

WaHarvey@ci.camden.nj.us

ZiPatter@ci.camden.nj.us

ShMosby@ci.camden.nj.us

Kira.Miller@ci.camden.nj.us

Jemani.Briti-Benson@ci.camden.ni.us




